

CONFIDENTIAL DECLARATION OF INTENT

- As an indication of my support for the performing arts in Broward County, I am pleased to declare my intent to include the Broward Performing Arts Foundation, Inc. (Foundation) in my estate plan.
- The Foundation may publish my name and recognize me as a member of the Foundation's Ovation Society.
 Please list my name as:
- □ I prefer to remain anonymous.

Optional

I further describe my gift as follows:	Estimated gift value (optional)
Will or revocable trust bequest	\$
IRA, 401(k), other retirement account with remainder of	\$
Charitable trust resulting in gift of	\$
Life insurance gift with value at maturity of	\$
Charitable gift annuity in the amount of	\$
Other item with value of Please describe (for example, private collection, real estate, securities)	\$

The Foundation recognizes that the gift values above are subject to change and dependent on unforeseen circumstances. These values will be used only to help the Foundation project potential future financial support.

- □ I have included (or will send to the Foundation) a copy of the relevant portion of my estate planning documentation as confirmation of my intent. The Foundation will keep this in a confidential file.
- □ I worked with the following advisor to establish my gift: Name:______Profession:______ City/State:______Tel:_____Email:_____
- Please contact me. I would like more information about making a planned gift to the Foundation.

The Foundation treats all information in this declaration as confidential. The Foundation uses the information solely for its internal purposes and to honor the declarant as a member of the Ovation Society. This declaration does not create any legal or financial obligation.

SIGNED:	_ DATE:
SIGNED:	DATE:
NAME(S):	
ADDRESS:	
TELEPHONE:	EMAIL:

Thank you for your generous support!

For additional information, please contact Judith Carney, Development Director (954) 414-6915, jcarney@BrowardCenter.org